Illinois law.

[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Regulations Relating to Bovine Tuberculosis, filed January 17, 1972, effective January 27, 1972; filed June 21, 1976, effective July 1, 1976; filed December 29, 1976, effective January 8, 1977; amended at 2 Ill. Reg. 24, p. 1, effective June 15, 1978; codified at 5 Ill. Reg. 10455; amended at 7 Ill. Reg. 1742, effective January 28, 1983; amended at 8 Ill. Reg. 17809, effective October 1, 1984; amended at 9 Ill. Reg. 4503, effective March 22, 1985; amended at 9 Ill. Reg. 18432, effective November 19, 1985; emergency amendment at 11 Ill. Reg. 5326, effective March 13, 1987, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 11 Ill. Reg. 10183, effective May 15, 1987; amended at 12 Ill. Reg. 8295, effective May 2, 1988; amended at 13 Ill. Reg. 3676, effective March 13, 1989; amended at 14 Ill. Reg. 1931, effective January 19, 1990; amended at 21 Ill. Reg. 17070, effective January 1, 1998; amended at 23 Ill. Reg. 428, effective January 1, 1999; amended at 23 Ill. Reg. 9775, effective August 9, 1999; amended at 24 Ill. Reg. 1003, effective January 10, 2000; emergency amendment at 24 Ill. Reg. 8613, effective June 15, 2000, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 24 Ill. Reg. 16623, effective November 1, 2000; amended at 26 Ill. Reg. 71, effective January 1, 2002; amended at 28 Ill. Reg. 2077, effective February 1, 2004; amended at 30 Ill. Reg. 10075, effective May 22, 2006; emergency amendment at 34 Ill. Reg. 12236, effective August 6, 2010, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency expired January 2, 2011; amended at 34 Ill. Reg. 19382, effective January 1, 2011; amended at 38 Ill. Reg. 20648, effective October 16, 2014.
